AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE
AMENDMENT

BETWEEN Pratt Hansen Group Inc, THE VENDOR, -
ANDﬁE‘Q’R] i %\y VN v Zf?* gf&?’ eSS e PURCHASER(S)
oNPROPERTYLOT% /b /7 { LUPI\) PLAN NUMBER 51M. S0 ¥
DRAWN THE_ /-3 DAY OF WZ@Q CH /0,

7 H

AND CLOSING ON THE 7 DAY OF )f::réa @ R e fﬁk L4 20 // .
f

THE PURCHASER{S) AND THE VENDOR HEREIN AGREE TO THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENTS TO THE
AFOREMENTIONED AGREEMENT:

Date Cheque Due
— o 7
Sdyrk /7, D010

M?fm&f /, >0/

SepTemer L, 30 10

d%ﬁjgak /, Do v

o N0V emBer ), 300

AND EXCEPT FOR SUUCH CHANGES NOTED HEREIN, ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN
SAID AGREEMENT OF PLURCHASE AND SALE SHALL REMAIN THE SAME AS STATED THEREIN,

DATED AT "{ WA iii& E ;HIE i 5mw OF [ azs 20 /0 _
< _ e :
7 %H

& {/ PURCH

—'F-“-..?
“PURCHASER

Accepted; - - 22
DATED Ay RARR % Ths DAY OF m&m 20 /0




CHANGE OF FIRM CLOSING DATE
AMENDMENT

{Seciion 10 of Addendum)

Purchaser: /42 ju  [OuliN _ ~ /ﬁk 12y Boss

Vendor: 41T W&M (7/&9@9 s

Property: Z@f /67 (uj '}?;,f)

The Vendor and Purchaser hereby agree to amend the agreement of purchage and sale between
them with respect to the Propery, dated the dayof___ JRFH- 20 7
including amendments, if any, as follows:

Change of Date

1. The current Firm Closing Date is: @82@&;&2&; /1y 2o/

2. The new Firm Closing Date is:@;&k /,; 2 JO \) .

3. The Qutside Closing Date (select cne):

(a) 1/ has not changed. The Outside Ciosing Date is: /= /32 M&R&g /¢ AMfor
(b) has changed. The new Outside Closing Date is:

Party Reguesting the Change of Date

4. The setting of a Closing Date was at the request of the (select one):

Vendor or Purchaser

Compensation

{sections 5 and 6 are {o be completed where the change in date is requested by the Vendon):

8. The Purchaser acknowledges that the signing of this amending agreement may result in the loss of Delayed Clasing
Compensation to which the Purchaser would otherwise be entiied under the terms of the Delayed Closing Warranty
pravided for by the Onfario Mew Home Warranties Plan Act and its regulations.

8. The Purchaser {aelect ang);

{a) waives the Purchasers entilement to Delayed Closing Compensation far the period of delay up to the new Firm
Closing Date set out above; or :
{b) accepts the following cash amount, goods, services or other consideration as compensation far the delay

associated with the setting of the new Firm Closing Date set out above:

Other Terms
7. The Purchase Agreement is hereby amended by the terms on this amending agreement.
All other terms are confirmed and time shall centinue to be of the essence.

DATED this _ZZday of /’J{J@I&C” , 20 /0.

Purchase “ s ﬁ"ﬂ




